Cash and short term deposits  61.1  –
Overdrafts  –  –
Cash and cash equivalents  61.1 (61.1) –  –
Unsecured bank loans  – (115.0) –  (115.0)
Corporate bonds  (520.9) 51.3 (1.6)  (471.2)
Fair value hedges of corporate bonds  19.5 – (2.1)  17.4
Total net debt  (440.3) (124.8) (3.7)  (568.8)

43. financial instruments
The Company is exposed to liquidity, interest rate, credit and capital risks and adopts the same approach to the management of
these risks as the Group, as detailed in Note 30.

The Company is not exposed to foreign currency risk as it has no foreign currency assets or liabilities.

Trade and other receivables primarily comprise amounts due from Group companies and therefore the Company’s exposure to
credit risk is limited; none of these assets are overdue or impaired.

The Company hedges its exposure to interest rate risk associated with its corporate bonds as detailed in Notes 22 and 31. The
fair values of the Company’s corporate bonds are shown in Note 33.

The following table shows the sensitivity of the Company’s reported profit and closing equity to movements in interest rates under
the same assumptions as detailed in Note 34:

income statement Equity
2012

£m
2011

£m
2012

£m
2011

£m
Interest rate increase of 0.5% (2011: 0.5%) (1.4) (1.5) (1.4) (1.5)
Interest rate decrease of 0.5% (2011: 0.5%) 1.4 1.5 1.4 1.5

21127-04NEXTPLC.indd   89 10/04/2012   10:17:38

90 Annual Report and Accounts for the year ended 28 January 2012

21127-04  05/04/2012 Proof 5

Notes to the accounts

notes to the Parent Company financial Statements

43. financial instruments (continued)
The following table shows the carrying values of the Company’s financial instruments by category:

2012
£m

2011
 £m

Financial assets
 Derivatives at fair value through profit and loss – held for trading 13.2 6.9
 Derivatives in designated hedging relationships 31.4 17.4
 Cash and short term deposits 10.6  –

Financial liabilities
 Derivatives at fair value through profit and loss – held for trading (4.4) (3.8)